
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-16 - RAY VANCE -
12:24:51.047 1 1:51.018 76.852 63 103 19

12:26:40.943 2 1:49.896 77.637 36 100 19

12:28:26.654 3 1:45.711 80.711 67 103 19

12:30:12.954 4 1:46.300 80.263 69 106 19

12:31:58.152 5 1:45.198 81.104 55 99 19

12:38:19.267 6 6:21.115 22.387 72 107 19

12:40:02.508 7 1:43.241 82.642 65 105 19

L2-05 - BRIAN BUKALA -
12:24:26.367 1 1:46.508 80.107 54 104 19

12:26:11.966 2 1:45.599 80.796 66 96 19

12:27:58.207 3 1:46.241 80.308 67 102 19

12:29:43.901 4 1:45.694 80.724 55 101 19

12:31:28.194 5 1:44.293 81.808 65 102 19

L2-13 - GENE WANG -
12:24:50.860 1 1:52.472 75.859 52 111 19

12:26:40.920 2 1:50.060 77.521 41 110 19

12:28:29.900 3 1:48.980 78.290 50 108 19

12:30:17.969 4 1:48.069 78.950 51 113 19

12:32:10.783 5 1:52.814 75.629 57 111 19

12:38:21.071 6 6:10.288 23.042 53 108 19

12:40:06.738 7 1:45.667 80.744 54 111 19

L2-21 - ROLAND HOFFMASTER -
12:25:07.016 1 1:52.722 75.691 87 114 19

12:26:59.757 2 1:52.741 75.678 86 115 19

12:28:51.179 3 1:51.422 76.574 91 114 19

12:30:42.094 4 1:50.915 76.924 90 116 19

12:32:31.177 5 1:49.083 78.216 94 115 19

12:38:20.826 6 5:49.649 24.402 88 113 19

12:40:06.989 7 1:46.163 80.367 90 111 19

L2-09 - VANESSA JACKSON -
12:26:24.513 1 1:50.453 77.246 94 115 19

12:28:13.570 2 1:49.057 78.234 95 119 19

12:30:03.972 3 1:50.402 77.281 89 117 19

12:31:52.961 4 1:48.989 78.283 96 119 19

12:38:19.292 5 6:26.331 22.085 92 118 19

12:40:06.288 6 1:46.996 79.741 87 117 19

L2-04 - JON KIYOHARA -
12:24:38.123 1 1:51.058 76.825 63 86 19

12:26:28.050 2 1:49.927 77.615 64 90 19

12:30:43.582 3 4:15.532 33.389 61 84 19

12:32:32.881 4 1:49.299 78.061 63 87 19

12:38:25.833 5 5:52.952 24.173 60 87 19

12:40:15.890 6 1:50.057 77.523 64 87 19

L3-25 - SUPER SIX EVO -
12:24:37.234 1 1:50.939 76.907 103 115 19

12:26:27.256 2 1:50.022 77.548 100 115 19

12:31:10.816 3 4:43.560 30.089 101 115 19

L2-10 - BRUCE CARPMAN -
12:26:33.620 1 1:51.867 76.269 26 72 19

12:28:25.485 2 1:51.865 76.271 19 69 19

12:30:16.089 3 1:50.604 77.140 24 76 19

12:32:07.647 4 1:51.558 76.480 15 66 19

L2-18 - JAMES BENNETT -
12:26:25.141 1 1:50.621 77.128 49 86 19

12:28:16.772 2 1:51.631 76.430 34 73 19

12:31:44.062 3 3:27.290 41.160 44 86 19

L2-02 - JASON CENZANO -
12:25:44.354 1 1:56.419 73.287 18 79 19

12:27:38.760 2 1:54.406 74.577 15 78 19

12:29:33.074 3 1:54.314 74.637 15 78 19

12:31:25.460 4 1:52.386 75.917 18 80 19



L2-17 - DOUGLAS TURLEY -

12:24:50.657 1 1:53.638 75.081 57 100 19

12:26:57.773 2 2:07.116 67.120 61 100 19

12:28:56.467 3 1:58.694 71.882 68 106 19

12:30:49.263 4 1:52.796 75.641 68 107 19

12:32:45.146 5 1:55.883 73.626 85 102 19

12:38:34.108 6 5:48.962 24.450 75 103 19

12:40:34.354 7 2:00.246 70.955 75 101 19

L2-11 - KATHY ZHAO -
12:25:01.890 1 1:56.215 73.416 31 81 19

12:26:59.632 2 1:57.742 72.464 40 84 19

12:28:57.200 3 1:57.568 72.571 45 85 19

12:30:52.962 4 1:55.762 73.703 67 86 19

L2-03 - KRIS TESTADO -
12:25:20.580 1 1:55.973 73.569 23 82 19

12:27:17.725 2 1:57.145 72.833 20 73 19

12:29:14.819 3 1:57.094 72.865 26 71 19

12:31:15.783 4 2:00.964 70.533 13 81 19

L2-15 - HAORONG YUAN -
12:25:00.327 1 1:57.592 72.556 39 77 19

12:27:00.255 2 1:59.928 71.143 67 78 19

12:29:00.205 3 1:59.950 71.130 61 78 19

12:30:56.530 4 1:56.325 73.346 31 78 19

12:32:56.472 5 1:59.942 71.134 82 79 19

12:38:32.527 6 5:36.055 25.389 48 79 19

12:40:29.101 7 1:56.574 73.190 33 78 19

L2-14 - SAM YU -
12:25:09.436 1 2:01.128 70.438 105 112 19

12:27:11.370 2 2:01.934 69.972 106 111 19

12:29:13.413 3 2:02.043 69.910 103 113 19

12:31:15.831 4 2:02.418 69.696 77 113 19

Fastrack Riders
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